

AMERICA'S CENTRAL PORT NORTH HARBOR

TRACKS AND STOPS NORTH HARBOR (SOUTH OF GRANITE CUT)

Grading / Site Preparation			CAPITAL RAILROAD CONTRACTORS		IRONHORSE		RAILWORKS		N&J RAILROAD		RJ Corman		HARBOR		TIMINY		
Item No.	Service Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Rate	Total Amount	Unit Rate	Total Amount	Unit Rate	Total Amount	Unit Rate	Total Amount	Unit Rate	Total Amount	Unit Rate	Total Amount	Unit Rate	Total Amount
1	Mobilization / Demobilization	1	EA	\$49,300.00	\$49,300.00	\$49,854.00	\$49,854.00	\$54,700.00	\$54,700.00	\$31,777.00	\$31,777.00	\$57,563.00	\$57,563.00	\$29,358.00	\$29,358.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00
2	Compacted Embankment in Place	189	CY	\$136.40	\$25,779.60	\$72.00	\$13,608.00	\$112.00	\$21,168.00	\$75.33	\$14,237.37	\$107.87	\$20,387.43	\$104.47	\$19,741.83	\$86.00	\$16,254.00
3	Furnish, Place, and Compact Subballast	1,572	CY	\$140.00	\$220,080.00	\$78.84	\$123,936.48	\$117.50	\$176,850.00	\$83.47	\$131,372.04	\$72.01	\$113,199.72	\$103.97	\$163,440.83	\$89.00	\$139,908.00
4	Remove Asphalt	435	SY	\$50.40	\$21,924.00	\$39.92	\$17,365.20	\$56.00	\$24,360.00	\$42.37	\$18,430.95	\$33.86	\$14,729.10	\$47.79	\$20,788.65	\$19.00	\$8,265.00
5	Furnish, Place, and Compact Asphalt	95	CY	\$120.00	\$11,400.00	\$548.95	\$52,149.25	\$175.00	\$16,625.00	\$588.50	\$55,807.50	\$797.00	\$75,711.00	\$666.33	\$63,301.35	\$625.00	\$59,375.00
6	Realign/shift existing track	186	TF	\$79.87	\$14,855.82	\$107.00	\$19,902.00	\$105.00	\$19,530.00	\$55.00	\$10,230.00	\$107.26	\$20,000.52	\$60.26	\$11,188.36	\$138.00	\$25,668.00
7	Furnish, Place, and Construct Track	2,073	TF	\$176.68	\$366,157.64	\$192.00	\$398,016.00	\$169.00	\$349,337.00	\$325.00	\$676,425.00	\$191.99	\$397,995.27	\$165.40	\$342,374.20	\$140.00	\$290,230.00
8	Furnish and Install Earth Mound Bump Post	2	EA	\$759.50	\$1,519.00	\$1,519.00	\$1,519.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,631.57	\$5,263.14	\$707.62	\$1,415.24	\$960.00	\$1,920.00
9	Furnish, unload and distribute Ballast (Limestone)	1,810	NT	\$23.45	\$42,444.50	\$47.81	\$86,536.10	\$22.50	\$40,525.00	\$36.00	\$65,160.00	\$53.35	\$96,563.50	\$31.07	\$56,236.70	\$26.00	\$47,060.00
10	Surface Line and Dress Track	2,359	TF	\$5.00	\$11,795.00	\$4.65	\$10,968.35	\$9.00	\$20,331.00	\$3.00	\$6,777.00	\$21.17	\$49,823.03	\$7.44	\$16,806.96	\$11.40	\$25,752.60
11	Furnish and Construct Rubber Seal and Asphalt X-ing	64	TF	\$378.59	\$24,229.76	\$315.71	\$20,205.44	\$235.00	\$15,040.00	\$315.00	\$20,160.00	\$610.26	\$39,063.04	\$595.23	\$38,094.72	\$235.00	\$15,040.00
12	Furnish and Install 8" Dia x 124 LF 18 GAGE Cont'd CSP Culvert fully perforated	124	LF	\$151.20	\$18,748.80	\$121.94	\$15,120.56	\$148.00	\$18,352.00	\$129.47	\$16,054.28	\$459.03	\$56,919.72	\$148.51	\$18,415.24	\$136.00	\$16,864.00
13	24" diameter 14 GAGE CSP pipe w/ CSP stubs and Neenah frame/grade (B-2549 Type D Grade)	1	LS	\$8,960.00	\$8,960.00	\$5,609.45	\$5,609.45	\$9,520.00	\$9,520.00	\$5,531.00	\$5,531.00	\$13,591.72	\$13,591.72	\$5,525.86	\$5,525.86	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00
14	Insurance, Permits, and Bonds	1	LS	\$17,145.74	\$17,145.74	\$54,975.00	\$54,975.00	\$9,900.00	\$9,900.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$98,627.17	\$98,627.17	\$10,688.32	\$10,688.32	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST (BASE BID ITEMS 1-14)				18.32%	\$864,472.96	18.96%	\$871,282.83	12.75%	\$809,338.00	18.04%	\$861,562.14	33.92%	\$1,068,558.80	12.60%	\$807,900.25	0.00%	\$706,126.60
15	Rehabilitate Track #1 in-place	1,090	TF	\$74.59	\$81,303.10	\$94.48	\$102,983.20	\$75.00	\$81,750.00	\$56.39	\$61,465.10	\$109.09	\$118,908.10	\$60.27	\$65,694.30	\$125.00	\$139,520.00
16	Furnish, unload and distribute Ballast (Granite/Trap/RK)	200	NT	\$34.15	\$6,830.00	\$36.97	\$7,394.00	\$74.00	\$14,800.00	\$35.00	\$7,000.00	\$60.15	\$12,030.00	\$11.50	\$2,300.00	\$36.00	\$7,200.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST (BASE BID ITEMS 15-16)				10.68%	\$992,600.00	13.32%	\$991,650.00	5.03%	\$905,088.00	8.51%	\$930,927.24	29.07%	\$1,190,496.90	3.30%	\$879,894.25	0.00%	\$850,346.60
17	Furnish, unload and distribute Ballast (Granite/Trap/RK)	1,810	NT	\$36.39	\$65,865.90	\$58.90	\$106,609.00	\$39.00	\$70,590.00	\$43.00	\$77,830.00	\$53.35	\$96,563.50	\$38.04	\$68,852.40	\$44.00	\$79,640.00
18	Rehabilitate Track #1 in-place	1,090	TF	\$74.59	\$81,303.10	\$95.82	\$104,443.80	\$75.00	\$81,750.00	\$56.39	\$61,465.10	\$108.79	\$118,581.10	\$60.27	\$65,694.30	\$125.00	\$139,520.00
19	Furnish, unload and distribute Ballast (Granite/Trap/RK)	200	NT	\$36.39	\$7,278.00	\$48.86	\$9,772.00	\$41.00	\$8,200.00	\$43.00	\$8,600.00	\$60.15	\$12,030.00	\$39.02	\$7,804.00	\$44.00	\$8,800.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST (BASE BID ITEMS 17-19)				9.16%	\$976,475.40	11.79%	\$1,005,571.83	4.53%	\$929,153.00	6.06%	\$944,297.24	26.03%	\$1,199,169.90	0.78%	\$891,614.25	0.00%	\$887,026.60